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Results of Sunday, January 13, 2019 

Qualifying Round 

 

  King of the Lanes 
Lane 

Bowler 
Number 

Ave Hp 1 2 3 4 Total 
Hdp Grand 

Average 
  Name of Athlete Total Total 

1 Mendiola, Justin 29 B 121     248 245 226 218 937 0 937 234.25 

2 Santos, RJ 23 B 124     209 224 214 278 925 0 925 231.25 

3 Camacho, Jeremiah 18 C 130     256 213 204 247 920 0 920 230.00 

4 Ada, John John 16 A 101     246 220 191 251 908 0 908 227.00 

5 Leon Guerrero, Jay 22 A 118     214 194 278 201 887 0 887 221.75 

6 Victor San Nicolas 21 B 126     165 233 226 248 872 0 872 218.00 

7 Taimanglo, Noah 19 B 125     222 224 216 204 866 0 866 216.50 

8 Borja, Darien 26 A 103     227 159 286 189 861 0 861 215.25 

9 Borja, Gregory 24 A 104     213 227 184 236 860 0 860 215.00 

10 Villanueva, Cesar 30 A 127     211 258 181 186 836 0 836 209.00 

11 Castro, JD 15 A 106     203 189 257 179 828 0 828 207.00 

12 Elliott, Aaron 25 B 112     192 239 193 179 803 0 803 200.75 

13 Godoy, Dante 17 A 114     201 214 183 200 798 0 798 199.50 

14 Dimla, Darryl 18 A 109     183 217 210 179 789 0 789 197.25 

15 Gutierrez, Nikko 23 A 116     180 219 147 233 779 0 779 194.75 

16 Catbagan, Charlie 28 B 108     202 180 209 188 779 0 779 194.75 

17 Duenas, Ricky 27 A 111     287 138 173 163 761 0 761 190.25 

18 Castro, Pete 25 A 107     134 182 231 195 742 0 742 185.50 

19 Cascasan, George Homer 26 B 105     211 183 152 191 737 0 737 184.25 

20 Manbiusan, Brian 29 A 119     204 166 159 207 736 0 736 184.00 

21 Ersando, Leody 13 B 113     191 171 180 184 726 0 726 181.50 

22 Wood, Maria 21 A 128   8 221 140 171 153 685 32 717 171.25 

23 Gutierrez, Jared 20 A 115     183 158 201 167 709 0 709 177.25 

24 Lanuza, Josiah 27 B 117     196 178 160 166 700 0 700 175.00 

25 Aguilar, Erwin 13 A 102     161 167 204 149 681 0 681 170.25 

26 Duenas, Evan  14 A 110     163 172 176 166 677 0 677 169.25 

27 Parton, Josh 17 B 122     159 170 155 172 656 0 656 164.00 

28 Petrus, Jared  19 A 123     150 127 176 200 653 0 653 163.25 

29 Manibusan, Frank Jr. 15 B 120     121 119 231 159 630 0 630 157.50 

30 Zamora, Zayne 28 A 129     134 139 208 142 623 0 623 155.75 
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Results of Sunday, January 13, 2019 

Qualifying Round 

 

  Prince of the Lanes 
Lane 

Bowler 
Number 

Ave Hp 1 2 3 4 Total 
Hdp Grand 

Average 
  Name of Athlete Total Total 

1 Lopez, Phillip 22 B 207 134 41 136 120 171 256 683 164 847 170.75 

2 Taimanglo, Naiyah  20 B 217 167 24 190 191 173 167 721 96 817 180.25 

3 Reyes, Arlene  15 C 214 169 23 175 181 200 148 704 92 796 176.00 

4 Uson, Dominic  18 B 218 165 18 166 169 191 198 724 72 796 181.00 

5 Salandanan, Eya 17 C 216 160 30 181 157 159 145 642 120 762 160.50 

6 Mendoza, Gemma  14 B 209 160 29 176 167 139 163 645 116 761 161.25 

7 Hernandez, Arnold  26 C 205 160 22 160 195 167 149 671 88 759 167.75 

8 Espiritu, Jaecelin  25 C 203 179 16 156 178 172 168 674 64 738 168.50 

9 Munoz, Joshua 27 C 210 169 15 181 211 139 144 675 60 735 168.75 

10 Palaganas, Rudy  16 B 211 160 22 171 172 131 169 643 88 731 160.75 

11 Aflague, Kioni 30 B 201 158 23 134 149 162 193 638 92 730 159.50 

12 Martinez ,Gomez 24 B 208 161 19 146 157 149 181 633 76 709 158.25 

13 Ersando, Vangie 13 C 202 161 29 145 130 145 165 585 116 701 146.25 

14 Perez, Paul 21 C 213 131 44 111 157 136 120 524 176 700 131.00 

15 Perez, Andrew 23 C 212 129 45 127 127 135 129 518 180 698 129.50 

16 Lanuza, Jethro 19 C 206 167 16 175 153 126 169 623 64 687 155.75 

17 Hattori, Jordan 14 C 204 151 29 121 128 125 192 566 116 682 141.50 

18 Rodriguez, John 29 C 215 173 12 190 157 125 142 614 48 662 153.50 

19 Davis, Gerald 22 C 219 160 22 137 132 129 168 566 88 654 141.50 
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Results of Sunday, January 13, 2019 

Elimination Rounds 

 

Round 1     Round 2   

                                  

King of the Lanes                           
Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total     Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

13 5 118 Leon Guerrero, Jay 181   181                     

14 10 127 Villanueva, Cesar 204   204     27 10 127 Villanueva, Cesar 193   193   

                  versus 

15 6 126 Victor San Nicolas 191   191     28 7 125 Taimanglo, Noah 183   183   

16 7 125 Taimanglo, Noah 209   209                     

                                  

                                  

17 3 130 Camacho, Jeremiah 245   245                     

18 9 104 Borja, Gregory 233   233     25 3 130 Camacho, Jeremiah 196   196   

                  versus 

19 4 101 Ada, John John 185   185     26 4 101 Ada, John John 243   243   

20 8 103 Borja, Darien 156   156                     

                                  

Prince of the Lanes                           
Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total     Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

21 5 216 Salandanan, Eya 167 30 197                     

22 10 211 Palaganas, Rudy  185 22 207     13 10 211 Palaganas, Rudy  119 22 141   

                  versus 

23 6 209 Mendoza, Gemma  154 29 183     14 6 209 Mendoza, Gemma  190 29 219   

24 7 205 Hernandez, Arnold  150 22 172                     

                                  

                                  

25 3 214 Reyes, Arlene  187 23 210                     

26 9 210 Munoz, Joshua 191 15 206     15 3 214 Reyes, Arlene  174 23 197   

                  versus 

27 4 218 Uson, Dominic  181 18 199     16 4 218 Uson, Dominic  192 18 210   

28 8 203 Espiritu, Jaecelin  127 16 143                     
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Results of Sunday, January 13, 2019 

Elimination Rounds 

 

Semi-Final     MONTHLY FINALS   

                                  

King of the Lanes                           
Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total     Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

                                  

17 1 121 Mendiola, Justin 189   189                     

versus                   

18 10 127 Villanueva, Cesar 199   199     15 10 127 Villanueva, Cesar 214   214   

                                  

                  versus 

                                  

                                  

19 2 124 Santos, RJ 212   212     16 2 124 Santos, RJ 225   225   

versus                   

20 4 101 Ada, John John 184   184                     

                                  

                                  

Prince of the Lanes                           
Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total     Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

                                  

21 1 207 Lopez, Phillip 225 23 248                     

versus                   

22 6 209 Mendoza, Gemma  169 29 198     17 1 207 Lopez, Phillip   23 23   

                                  

                  versus 

                                  

                                  

23 2 217 Taimanglo, Naiyah  158 24 182     18 4 218 Uson, Dominic  215 18 233   

versus                   

24 4 218 Uson, Dominic  190 18 208                     
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Results of Sunday, January 13, 2019 

Points Table – King of the Lanes 

 

Pos Athlete's Name 
Bowler 
Number 

Total 
Points 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Titles 

King of the Lanes 

1 Santos, RJ 124 30 30                       1 

2 Villanueva, Cesar 127 20 20                         

3 Mendiola, Justin 121 15 15                         

4 Ada, John John 101 15 15                         

5 Taimanglo, Noah 125 10 10                         

6 Camacho, Jeremiah 130 10 10                         

7 Leon Guerrero, Jay(*) 118 5 5                         

8 San Nicolas, Victor 126 5 5                         

9 Borja, Darien 103 5 5                         

10 Borja, Gregory 104 5 5                         

11 Castro, JD 106 2 2                         

12 Elliott, Aaron 112 2 2                         

13 Godoy, Dante 114 2 2                         

14 Dimla, Darryl 109 2 2                         

15 Gutierrez, Nikko 116 2 2                         

16 Catbagan, Charlie 108 2 2                         

17 Duenas, Ricky 111 2 2                         

18 Castro, Pete 107 2 2                         

19 Cascasan, George Homer 105 2 2                         

20 Manbiusan, Brian 119 2 2                         

21 Ersando, Leody 113 2 2                         

22 Wood, Maria 128 2 2                         

23 Gutierrez, Jared 115 2 2                         

24 Lanuza, Josiah 117 2 2                         

25 Aguilar, Erwin 102 2 2                         

26 Duenas, Evan  110 2 2                         

27 Parton, Josh 122 2 2                         

28 Petrus, Jared  123 2 2                         

29 Manibusan, Frank Jr. 120 2 2                         

30 Zamora, Zayne 129 2 2                         

 (*) Defending Champion                
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Results of Sunday, January 13, 2019 

Points Table – Prince of the Lanes 

 

Pos Athlete's Name 
Bowler 

Number 
Total 
Points 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Titles 

Prince of the Lanes 

1 Uson, Dominic 218 30 30                       1 

2 Lopez, Philip 207 20 20                         

3 Taimanglo, Naiyah 217 15 15                         

4 Mendoza, Gemma 209 15 15                         

5 Reyes, Arlene 214 10 10                         

6 Palaganas, Rudy 211 10 10                         

7 Salandanan, Eya 216 5 5                         

8 Hernandez, Arnold 205 5 5                         

9 Espiritu, Jaecelin 203 5 5                         

10 Munoz, Joshua 210 5 5                         

11 Aflague, Kioni 201 2 2                         

12 Martinez ,Gomez 208 2 2                         

13 Ersando, Vangie 202 2 2                         

14 Perez, Paul 213 2 2                         

15 Perez, Andrew 212 2 2                         

16 Lanuza, Jethro 206 2 2                         

17 Hattori, Jordan 204 2 2                         

18 Rodriguez, John 215 2 2                         

19 Davis, Gerald 219 2 2                         
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